
COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP TELEPHONE CONTACT PERSON CONTACT PERSON EMAIL

Aramark Educational Services, LLC 2400 Market Street Philadelphia PA 19103 215.238.3000 David Parsonage
growth@aramark.com   

David-Parsonage@aramark.com

A'viands LLC d/b/a K-12 by Elior 1701 Cross Timbers Drive Prosper TX 75078 972.482.1121 Mark Waterbury mark.waterbury@elior-na.com

Compass Group USA, INC. Chartwells Division 2400 Yorkmont Road Charlotte NC 28217 501.615.3660 Kellye Neal Kellye.Neal@compass-usa.com

Compass Group USA, INC. SchoolEats  Division 2400 Yorkmont Road Charlotte NC 28217 501.615.3660 Kellye Neal Kellye.Neal@compass-usa.com

J & F Food Service Inc. PO Box 7816 Little Rock AR 72117 501.663.3337 Bill Miller abcmiller@sbcglobal.net

K-12 Culinary Connection 6025 Hardin Drive Bryant AR 72022 580.574.9567 Justin Mills 

justin.mills@k-12culinary.com 

success@k-12culinary.com

OPAA! Food Management of Arkansas,LLC 16401 Swingley Ridge Road, Ste. 600 Chesterfield MO 63017 636.812.0777 John Catalano ar-rfp@opaafood.com

SLA Management, Inc. 601 S Lake Destiny Drive, Suite 405 Maitland FL 32751 407.740.7677 Keith Robison partnerships@slamgmt.com

SodexoMagic, LLC. 9801 Washingtonian Blvd. Gaithersburg MD 20878 301.987.4000 Charles Johnson educationsales.usa@sodexo.com

Sodexo Operations, LLC. 9801 Washingtonian Blvd. Gaithersburg MD 20878 301.987.4000 David Newman educationsales.usa@sodexo.com

Southwest Foodservice Excellence, LLC 9366 E Raintree Drive Scottsdale AZ 85260 480.234.4688 Tiffiny Bieret tiffiny.bieret@sfellc.org

Taher, Inc. 5570 Smetana Drive Minnetonka MN 55343 615.979.0001 Verdelle Bowie v.bowie@taher.com

QCMM, LLC dba The Cockpit Catering Company 1400 W. Walnut Ste 120 Rogers AR 72756 479.202.5341 Christian Eaton office@qcm2.com

Tiger Commissary Services, Inc. 2508 West Washington Jonesboro AR 72401 501.200.2211 Jason Willett jwillett@tigercommissary.com
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